to accord Administrative Sanction  for the General Electronics Work -  
supply and installation of LAN,CCTV, EPABX, PA system  and
computers  at Imageology, Radio Diagnosis Department in Government
Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram with an estimated cost of
Rs.24,36,290/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Two
Hundred and Ninety only) through Public Works Department out of the
fund already allotted for the master plan in respect of the development
of Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram. 

(By order of the Governor)
SUBHASH R

ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

To:
The Director of Medical Education, Thiruvananthapuram